DATE
05/04/24
10/04/24
11/04/24
13/04/24
17/04/24
19/04/24
22/04/24
29/04/24
30/04/24

DATE

06/05/24
10/05/24
18/05/24

DATE

02/07/24
- °05/07/24
11/07/24
18/07/24
20/07/24
22/07/24
27/07/24

29/07/24

30/07/24

g

FLORADALE PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRI GANGANAGAR

DAY
FRI
WED
THU
SAT
WED
FRI
MCN
MON
TUE

Bay
MON
FRI
SAT

DAY
TUE
FRI
THU
THU
FRI
SAT

« SAT

MON

TUE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25
APRIL 2024
EVENT

New session 2024-25 begins

Chetichand (HOLIDAY)

Id-UI-Fitar{HOLIDAY)

Special assembly : Baisakhi(Festival)

Ram Navmi{HOLIDAY)

Elections in Sri Ganganagar(HOLIDAY)

World Earth day : Inter class Poster making competition -classes 9t to 12t
International Dance»{)ay‘: Solo Dange Competition — classes 1% to 8th

Guru Arjan D‘e'in Prakash Purab( Special Assembly)

MAY 2024
EVENT
Periodic test - 1 starts — classes 1 to 8" -
Parshuram Jcyanti (HOLIDAY)

PTM of Pi-1 -classes 1% to 8"
JULY 2024

EVENT

School Reopens after Summer Vacations

Guru Hargobind sahib Birthday(Shabad in assembly)

oy . ey h th —
World Population Day[special assembly+ slogan writing competition-class 6" to 8

integrated EVS, Maths, GK Quiz (ciass 1%, 2 )
Integrated Science, Maths, GK Quiz(Class 319
Integrated Science, Maths, GK Quiz (class 4™ )
World Nature Conservation day(proposed 28/07/24) - Special Assembly

Pottery making activity (Class 4th)
- Plantation day (Classes 1% to 3")

Periodic test -1 starts(classes 9 to 12')
International Tiger Day — Poem and speech in assembly

ASL (CLASS &7 TO 19™)




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

