## FLORADALE PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRI GANGANAGAR

## **ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25**

## **APRIL 2024**

		112 2024
DATE	DAY	EVENT
05/04/24	FRI	New session 2024-25 begins
10/04/24	WED	Chetichand (HOLIDAY)
11/04/24	THU	Id-Ul-Fitar(HOLIDAY)
13/04/24	SAT	Special assembly : Baisakhi(Festival)
17/04/24	WED	Ram Navmi(HOLIDAY)
19/04/24	FRI	Elections in Sri Ganganagar(HOLIDAY)
22/04/24	MON	World Earth day: Inter class Poster making competition -classes 9th to 12th
29/04/24	MON	International Dance Day : Solo Dance Competition – classes 1st to 8th
30/04/24	TUE	Guru Arjan Dev Ji Prakash Purab( Special Assembly) —
		MAY 2024
DATE	D.AY	EVENT
06/05/24	MON	Periodic test - 1 starts – classes 1 <sup>st</sup> to 8 <sup>th</sup>
10/05/24	FRI	Parshuram Jayanti (HOLIDAY)
18/05/24	SAT	PTM of PT-1 -classes 1 <sup>st</sup> to 8 <sup>th</sup>
		JULY 2024
DATE	DAY	EVENT
02/07/24	TUE	School Reopens after Summer Vacations
05/07/24	FRI	Guru Hargobind sahib Birthday(Shabad in assembly)
11/07/24	THU	World Population Day[special assembly+ slogan writing competition-class 6th to 8th
18/07/24	THU	Integrated EVS, Maths, GK Quiz (class 1 <sup>st</sup> , 2 <sup>nd</sup> )
20/07/24	FRI	Integrated Science, Maths, GK Quiz(Class 3 <sup>rd</sup> )
22/07/24	SAT	Integrated Science, Maths, GK Quiz (class 4 <sup>th</sup> )
27/07/24 🍒	SAT	World Nature Conservation day(proposed 28/07/24) - Special Assembly
		<ul> <li>Pottery making activity (Class 4<sup>th</sup>)</li> <li>Plantation day (Classes 1<sup>st</sup> to 3<sup>rd</sup>)</li> </ul>
29/07/24	MON	Periodic test -1 starts(classes 9 <sup>th</sup> to 12 <sup>th</sup> )
		International Tiger Day – Poem and speech in assembly
30/07/24	TUE	ASL (CLASS 6 <sup>TH</sup> TO 10 <sup>TH</sup> )